Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Version 03.00, September 2013
6 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SMZ Frequency Multiplier
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Frequency Multiplier, 50 GHz to 75 GHz  R&S®SMZ75 1417.4004K02
Frequency Multiplier, 60 GHz to 90 GHz R&S®SMZ90 1417.4504K02
Frequency Multiplier, 75 GHz to 110 GHz R&S®SMZ110 1417.5000K02
Frequency Multiplier, 110 GHz to 170 GHz R&S®SMZ170 1417.5500K02
Including waveguide-to-waveguide adapter, DC power adapter, USB cable, hex ball driver 3/32, operating manual, CD-ROM with
operating manual
Hardware options
Mechanically Controlled Attenuator for the R&S®SMZ75 R&S®SMZ-B75M 1 1417.6007.02
Electronically Controlled Attenuator for the R&S®SMZ75 R&S®SMZ-B75E 1 1417.6107.02
Mechanically Controlled Attenuator for the R&S®SMZ90 R&S®SMZ-B90M 1 1417.6507.02
Electronically Controlled Attenuator for the R&S®SMZ90 R&S®SMZ-B90E 1 1417.6607.02
Mechanically Controlled Attenuator for the R&S®SMZ110 R&S®SMZ-B110M 1 1417.7003.02
Electronically Controlled Attenuator for the R&S®SMZ110 R&S®SMZ-B110E 1 1417.7103.02
Software option
Software License for external PC software R&S®SMZ-K1 1417.8400.02
Recommended extras
Hardcopy manual (English)  1417.4027.32